

POONAMALLA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS MAGMA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED)
POSSESSION NOTICE
(FOR MOVABLE PROPERTY)

APPOINTMENT (SERIAL NO. 1)

1. The undersigned, the undersigned of Poonamalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) hereby appoints Mr. S. Venkatesh Babu as the Liquidator of Poonamalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) in accordance with the provisions of Section 109 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 and the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Liquidation of Financial Assets and Rights Relating to Securities) Regulations, 2016. The appointment is subject to the approval of the creditors of Poonamalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) and the public in general at the meeting of the creditors of Poonamalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) to be held on 15th August 2022 at 10:00 AM at the premises of Poonamalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) at the address mentioned above. The appointment is subject to the approval of the creditors of Poonamalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) and the public in general at the meeting of the creditors of Poonamalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) to be held on 15th August 2022 at 10:00 AM at the premises of Poonamalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) at the address mentioned above.

APPOINTMENT (SERIAL NO. 2)

2. The undersigned, the undersigned of Poonamalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) hereby appoints Mr. S. Venkatesh Babu as the Liquidator of Poonamalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) in accordance with the provisions of Section 109 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 and the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Liquidation of Financial Assets and Rights Relating to Securities) Regulations, 2016. The appointment is subject to the approval of the creditors of Poonamalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) and the public in general at the meeting of the creditors of Poonamalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) to be held on 15th August 2022 at 10:00 AM at the premises of Poonamalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) at the address mentioned above. The appointment is subject to the approval of the creditors of Poonamalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) and the public in general at the meeting of the creditors of Poonamalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) to be held on 15th August 2022 at 10:00 AM at the premises of Poonamalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) at the address mentioned above.

Akme Fintrade (India) Ltd.
Registered office: Akme Business Centre (ABC) 4-5 SURBITTY CENTRE SAVINA CIRCULE, 100 Feet Ring Road, GATEWAY 43, Sector 13, Gurgaon, Haryana, India. CIN: L28290HR2005PLC0141175

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022 AS PER IND AS MISC (DIVISION III)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)		Year ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	
	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs
1. Total Income from Operations	1232.290	1913.712	1844.290	2828.290
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	162.741	20.079	522.243	342.243
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	162.741	20.079	522.243	342.243
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	122.058	49.813	380.817	249.817
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	122.058	49.813	380.817	249.817
6. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	7.99	2.99	24.99	16.99
7. Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as at the Balance Sheet of the previous year	7800.200	7788.200	7800.200	7800.200
8. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (after tax and other Comprehensive Income)	3033.300	3033.300	3033.300	3033.300
9. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	122.058	49.813	380.817	249.817
10. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (after tax and other Comprehensive Income)	7.99	2.99	24.99	16.99
11. Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as at the Balance Sheet of the previous year	7800.200	7788.200	7800.200	7800.200
12. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (after tax and other Comprehensive Income)	3033.300	3033.300	3033.300	3033.300
13. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (after tax and other Comprehensive Income)	7.99	2.99	24.99	16.99
14. Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as at the Balance Sheet of the previous year	7800.200	7788.200	7800.200	7800.200

Archies Limited
The most special thing is the joy in it.

ARCHIES LIMITED
Registered Office: Plot No. 19/4, Sector-4, I.I.T. Market, Gurgaon, Haryana, India. CIN: L28290HR2005PLC0141175

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022 AS PER IND AS MISC (DIVISION III)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)		Year ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	
	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs
1. Total Income from Operations	1514.14	1514.14	1514.14	1514.14
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	175.12	175.12	175.12	175.12
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	175.12	175.12	175.12	175.12
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	130.81	130.81	130.81	130.81
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	130.81	130.81	130.81	130.81
6. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	13.08	13.08	13.08	13.08
7. Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as at the Balance Sheet of the previous year	675.82	675.82	675.82	675.82
8. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (after tax and other Comprehensive Income)	13.08	13.08	13.08	13.08
9. Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as at the Balance Sheet of the previous year	675.82	675.82	675.82	675.82
10. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (after tax and other Comprehensive Income)	13.08	13.08	13.08	13.08
11. Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as at the Balance Sheet of the previous year	675.82	675.82	675.82	675.82

IA EAST INDIA HOSPITALS & MEDICAL RESEARCH LIMITED
Registered Office: Alkur Hospital, Near SPS Stadium, Lal Kothi, Sector 14, Gurgaon, Haryana, India. CIN: L28290HR2005PLC0141175

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022 AS PER IND AS MISC (DIVISION III)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)		Year ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	
	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs
1. Total Income from Operations	359.40	359.79	359.79	359.79
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	17.99	20.19	12.08	83.22
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	17.99	20.19	12.08	83.22
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	17.99	20.19	12.08	83.22
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	17.99	20.19	12.08	83.22
6. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	0.55	0.61	0.37	2.07
7. Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as at the Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.55	0.61	0.37	2.07

DELTA LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED
Registered Office: 36, N.I.L., Indraprastha Extension, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110028. CIN: L28290HR2005PLC0141175

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022 AS PER IND AS MISC (DIVISION III)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)		Year ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	
	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs
1. Total Income from Operations	4.17	8.80	11.87	11.87
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04
6. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04
7. Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as at the Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04

TRIDEV INFRAESTA
(Formerly Known as Ashuto) **CIN: L65100DL19881**
S-524, P.F. SCHOOL BLOCK, VIKAS MARG, Gurgaon, Haryana, India. Web: ashuto@papermill@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022 AS PER IND AS MISC (DIVISION III)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)		Year ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	
	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs
1. Total Income from Operations	1514.14	1514.14	1514.14	1514.14
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	175.12	175.12	175.12	175.12
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	175.12	175.12	175.12	175.12
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	130.81	130.81	130.81	130.81
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	130.81	130.81	130.81	130.81
6. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	13.08	13.08	13.08	13.08
7. Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as at the Balance Sheet of the previous year	675.82	675.82	675.82	675.82
8. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (after tax and other Comprehensive Income)	13.08	13.08	13.08	13.08
9. Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as at the Balance Sheet of the previous year	675.82	675.82	675.82	675.82

RCI INDUSTRIES & TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Registered Office: Unit No. 421, 4th Floor, Pearl Point Tower, Netaji Subhash Plaza, Patparguna, New Delhi-110024. CIN: L28290HR2005PLC0141175

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022 AS PER IND AS MISC (DIVISION III)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)		Year ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	
	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs
1. Total Income from Operations	568.09	523.41	1,817.78	1,817.78
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	419.93	339.53	1,202.90	1,202.90
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	419.93	339.53	1,202.90	1,202.90
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	318.76	258.04	849.27	849.27
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	318.76	258.04	849.27	849.27
6. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	3.19	2.58	8.49	8.49
7. Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as at the Balance Sheet of the previous year	318.76	258.04	849.27	849.27

DELTA LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED
Registered Office: 36, N.I.L., Indraprastha Extension, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110028. CIN: L28290HR2005PLC0141175

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022 AS PER IND AS MISC (DIVISION III)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)		Year ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	
	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs
1. Total Income from Operations	4.17	8.80	11.87	11.87
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04
6. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04
7. Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as at the Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04

KONARK SYNTHETIC LTD
Registered Office: 102B, Industrial Estate, Building No. 7, Andheri West, Mumbai-400052. CIN: L28290HR2005PLC0141175

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022 AS PER IND AS MISC (DIVISION III)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)		Year ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	
	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs
1. Total Income from Operations	1,765.90	627.57	4,218.49	4,218.49
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	14.88	174.49	174.49	174.49
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	14.88	174.49	174.49	174.49
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	14.88	174.49	174.49	174.49
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	14.88	174.49	174.49	174.49
6. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1.49	17.45	17.45	17.45
7. Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as at the Balance Sheet of the previous year	14.88	174.49	174.49	174.49
8. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (after tax and other Comprehensive Income)	1.49	17.45	17.45	17.45
9. Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as at the Balance Sheet of the previous year	14.88	174.49	174.49	174.49

These results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13.08.2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements, 2015. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements, 2015. Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website at www.rciindustries.com as well as on the BSE and NSE websites. (C) The figure of previous period have been re-grouped/arranged under the necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Shalendra Kumar Sharma (Managing Director) DIN: 00432070

These results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13.08.2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements, 2015. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements, 2015. Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website at www.deltaleasing.com as well as on the BSE and NSE websites. (C) The figure of previous period have been re-grouped/arranged under the necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Delta Leasing and Finance Limited (Managing Director) DIN: 00432070

These results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13.08.2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements, 2015. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements, 2015. Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company website at www.tridevinfraesta.com as well as on the BSE and NSE websites. (C) The figure of previous period have been re-grouped/arranged under the necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Tridev Infraesta (Managing Director) DIN: 00432070

MOHINDRA FASTENERS LIMITED
Registered Office: 304, Gupta Arcade, Inner Enclave, Delhi-Rohatk Road, Delhi-110087. CIN: L74899DL1995PLC064215

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022 AS PER IND AS MISC (DIVISION III)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)		Year ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	
	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs
1. Total Income from Operations	3338.29	4361.81	13833.47	4361.81
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	307.81	629.79	193.11	307.81
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	307.81	629.79	193.11	307.81
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	229.13	495.79	144.39	229.13
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	229.13	495.79	144.39	229.13
6. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	2.29	4.96	1.44	2.29
7. Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as at the Balance Sheet of the previous year	229.13	495.79	144.39	229.13

SHANKAR LAL RAMPAL DYE-CHEM LIMITED
Registered Office: 102B, Industrial Estate, Building No. 7, Andheri West, Mumbai-400052. CIN: L28290HR2005PLC0141175

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022 AS PER IND AS MISC (DIVISION III)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)		Year ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	
	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs
1. Total Income from Operations	1,005.11	1131.87	3,053.3	1,005.11
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	175.12	181.73	325	412.83
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	175.12	181.73	325	412.83
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	129.96	86.27	225	269.87
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	129.96	86.27	225	269.87
6. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	12.99	8.63	2.25	26.99
7. Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as at the Balance Sheet of the previous year	129.96	86.27	225	269.87
8. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (after tax and other Comprehensive Income)	12.99	8.63	2.25	26.99
9. Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as at the Balance Sheet of the previous year	129.96	86.27	225	269.87

SURAJ INDUSTRIES LTD
Registered Office: Plot No. 1, Phase 1, Sector 13, Gurgaon, Haryana, India. CIN: L28290HR2005PLC0141175

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022 AS PER IND AS MISC (DIVISION III)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)		Year ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	
	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs	Rs. Lakhs
1. Total Income from Operations	1,005.11	1131.87	3,053.3	1,005.11
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	175.12	181.73	325	412.83
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	175.12	181.73	325	412.83
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	129.96	86.27	225	269.87
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	129.96	86.27	225	269.87
6. Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	12.99	8.63	2.25	